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Revised Notification No.B. Tech VllSemester (PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)Examination
Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in th.g B Tech Vll Semester (PRODUCTION &

INDUSTRIAL ENGtNE|HNc) riamination oit,e-institute held in Nov'/Dec.' 2020 is declared as under:-

Note : SGPA shown in the ReSult means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Code No

Pr-401

Pr-403

Pt-405

Pt-407

Pl-423

Pr-409

Pt-411

Pt-413

Pr-415

ET-469

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Subject

Engineering EconomY

Measurements & lnstrumentation

EntrepreneurshiP DeveloPment

Product Design and DeveloPment

Supply Chain Management & Logistics

Measurements & lnstrumentation (Practical)

Project-l

Practical Training RePort

Seminar-ll

Microprocessors & APP|ications

Roll no. Name

1 1140261 MOHIT BANSAL

Dated : 25.03.2022

Kurukshetra

Father's Name

SGPA

SHASHIKANT GUPTA 6.9306

Prof.l

W

Sr.
No.

Result
CGPA

5.2879

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed'
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