## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VII Semester (PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VII Semester (PRODUCTION & INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.	Subject	Code No
No.		
1	Engineering Economy	PI-401
2	Measurements & Instrumentation	PI-403
3	Entrepreneurship Development	PI-405
4	Product Design and Development	PI-407
5	Supply Chain Management & Logistics	PI-423
6	Measurements & Instrumentation (Practical)	PI-409
7	Project-I	PI-411
8	Practical Training Report	PI-413
9	Seminar-II	PI-415
10	Microprocessors & Applications	ET-469

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	Result	
				SGPA	CGPA
1	1140261	MOHIT BANSAL	SHASHIKANT GUPTA	6.9306	5.2879

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

25.03.2022

Kurukshetra

Date: 25-03-2022

2 5 MAR 2022

Prof.Incharge (E

kne

Page No. 1